

Title Appeal Case No 153 of 2015

Order No 37 dated 05.08.2023

Parties take no step.

P.O. is busy with the administrative work. Hence the hearing is adjourned today.

Fix 05.12.2023 for further information from the Hon'ble High Court, Calcutta and steps.

D/C by me

District Judge.

District Judge ,
Hooghly.