

Title Appeal Case No 153 of 2015

Order No 39 dated 16.01.2024

Appellant files a petition praying for time on the ground stated therein.

Heard. Considered. Prayer is allowed.

Fix 17.05.2024 for further information from the Hon'ble High Court, Calcutta and steps.

D/C by me

District Judge.

District Judge ,

Hooghly.